The Air Quality Division neither endorses nor favors companies listed below. Please contact the Department of

Business and Professional Regulation (850.487.1395) to determine if a license is current.

Asbestos Consultant Business

Air Quest Environmental, Inc.

AMEC Foster Wheeler

APEX Companies, LLC

ACM Environmental, Inc.

Air Quality Consulting, Inc. ENV5 Inc.

Air Quality Environmental, Inc.

Anders Environmental Group, Inc.

Apollo Environmental Inc.

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.

ATC Group Services LLC

Avanco Environmental Inc.

Chastain Skillman

DMC, Inc.(Diversified Mngmt Corp.)

ECS (Environmental Compliance Service)

ECT (Environmental Consulting & Tech)

Environmental Assessment & Consulting (EAC)

Environmental Safety Consultant, Inc.

ES&T (Enviro Science & Technology)
Evans Environmental & GeoSciences (EE & G)

GLE Associates, Inc.

Greenfield Environmental, Inc.

GHD (formerly Conestoga Rovers)

M & A Technologies, Inc.

Occupational Health Conservation

Professional Air Monitoring

Professional Services Industries, Inc (PSI)

Purity Environmental Services, Inc

R L Reed & Associates Inc.

Terracon Consultants, Inc.

Wolf Consulting, Inc.

Universal Engineering Sciences

Contact
Traci-Anne Boyle
Ron Trapane
Dianne Anderson
Patrick G. Griffin
Steve Lipson
Steve Lipson
Michael Lawn
Robert Mitchell
Roxanne Gause
Kurt M. Juntunen
Gary Lunsford
Paul Osley
Michael Bradshaw
Scott Crandall
Michael Duvall
Charles Otero
Scott Russell
Douglas Browning
Kirk Smith
Robert Greene
Michael Rothenburg
John G Barkey
Michael Lawn
James Rizk
Edward Nunez
Timothy Caughey
Dennis Horner
Edward Nunez
Michael Schrum
David J. Silver

Lindsey N. Weaver

Phone

954-792-4549

407-253-5442

813-248-8558

813-282-1232

813-571-9788

727-327-7477

954-761-8001

813-671-3999

813-620-3389

813-889-8960

352-591-8595

813-621-9229

813-265-0181

813-681-4067

813-289-9338

941-378-8844

941-795-2399

727-844-5399

813-287-1005

813-241-8350

727-896-1266

813-971-3882

727-525-8910

813-626-8156

407-492-8436

813-886-1075

813-789-4447

321-303-9033

813-221-0050

813-854-5474

888-824-7424
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City

Fort Lauderdale
Orlando
Thonotosassa
Tampa
Brandon
Seminole

Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Meade
Tampa
Tampa
Micanopy
Tampa
Seffner
Tampa
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Bradenton
New Port Richey
Tampa
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Tampa

St Petersburg
Tampa
Goldenrod
Pensacola
Brandon
Orlando
Tampa
Oldsmar

Orlando


http://airquestinc.com/
http://www.a2ltechnologies.com/
http://www.acmenv.com/
http://www.airqualcon.com/index.htm
http://www.airqualityenvironmental.com/
http://www.apolloenv.com/
http://www.atcassociates.com/
http://www.avancoenvironmental.com/
http://www.chastainskillman.com/index.php
http://dmcenvironmental.com/index.php
http://www.ecsconsult.com/index.aspx
http://www.ectinc.com/
http://www.eacusa.com/services.asp
http://www.escflorida.com/
http://www.gleassociates.com/
http://www.greenfieldenv.com/
http://www.ohcnet.com/
http://proairmonitor.com/
http://www.psiusa.com/
http://rlreedassoc.com/index.html
http://www.wolfconsultingusa.com/
http://www.universalengineering.com/

